First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted
Completed
Percent Completed

Total Yards Gained
Passer
Tackled

Yards Lost
Net Yards Gained
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions
Had
Intercepted

AFL Stats:
Replay Actual

NFL Stats:

* &k Xk

i
|

Replay Actual

TOTAL

2093
839
1071
183

3730
14264

3811
1965
459.912
27913

293

2078
25835
55.9941
128.291

40099
318.025
581.975

7834
45.6887

185

33.2
13.3
17
2.9

59.2
226.4
3.8

60.5
31.2
51.6
443.1

4.7

33
410.1
6.3
131

636.5

124.3
5.1

2.9

32.6
11.9
18.1

2.6

58.9
231
3.9

61.6
29.3
47.6
365.9

51

46.3
319.7
4.8
125

550.7
41.9
58.1

1255
4.4

3.6

TOTAL
3964
1618
1934

412

6713
27063

6318
3448

47272
538

3808
43464

70527
621.6
978.4

13569

303

35.4
14.4
17.3

3.7

59.9
241.6

56.4
30.8
54.6
422.1

4.8

34
388.1
6.3
12.6

629.7

121.2
52

2.7

34.1
17.6
13.7

2.8

61.3
240.5
3.9

57.6
29.4
51
359.1

4.9

40.9
318.2
5.1
12.2

558.6
43
57

123.8
4.5

3.3




Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

Punts

Yards
Punted

Average Yards Per
Punt

Punt Returns
Yards

Returned

Average Yards Per
Return

Returned for

TD

Kickoff

Returns

Yards

Returned

Average Yards Per
Return

Returned for

TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing

TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points

Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts

Percent Successful

2643
16

695
29092

375.01

412
4151

93.9646

5

495

11525

210.961

3

685
6608

267
112

2646
290
76
182
32
279

203
360
506

42
0.3

11
461.8

41.9

6.5
65.9

10.1

0.1

7.9

182.9

23.3

0.05

10.9
104.9

4.2
1.8

42
4.6
1.2
2.9
0.5
4.4
0.1
3.2
5.7

56.4

0.4

10.4
437.7

42.2

5.3
48.2

9.2

0.02

176.5

22.1

0.03

95.3

3.7
1.7

45.3
4.6
1.9

0.6
51
0.1
2.2
4.1
53.5

3823
18

1181
47079

567
3831

903

21858

1520
14784

398
245

4845
565
187
341

37
550
10
295
542
874

34.1
0.2

10.5
420.3

39.9

51
34.2

6.8

0.04

8.1

195.2

24.2

0.05

13.6
132

3.6
2.2

43.3

1.7

0.3
49
0.1
2.6
4.8
54.4

0.3

9.9
399.1

40.3

4.7
28.3

6.1

0.04

180.9

22.6

0.12

10.8
111.3

3.4
1.9

43.7
5.4

2.9
0.6
5.2
0.1

49.2




