



AFL Stats:

NFL Stats:

		Replay	Actual		Replay	Actual
	TOTAL					
	101712			TOTAL		
First Downs	2093	33.2	32.6	3964	35.4	34.1
Rushing	839	13.3	11.9	1618	14.4	17.6
Passing	1071	17	18.1	1934	17.3	13.7
Penalty	183	2.9	2.6	412	3.7	2.8
Rushes	3730	59.2	58.9	6713	59.9	61.3
Yards Gained (Net)	14264	226.4	231	27063	241.6	240.5
Average Gain		3.8	3.9		4	3.9
3						
Passes Attempted	3811	60.5	61.6	6318	56.4	57.6
Completed	1965	31.2	29.3	3448	30.8	29.4
Percent Completed	459.912	51.6	47.6		54.6	51
Total Yards Gained	27913	443.1	365.9	47272	422.1	359.1
Passer Tackled	293	4.7	5.1	538	4.8	4.9
Yards Lost	2078	33	46.3	3808	34	40.9
Net Yards Gained	25835	410.1	319.7	43464	388.1	318.2
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play	55.9941	6.3	4.8		6.3	5.1
Yards Gained Per Completion	128.291	13.1	12.5		12.6	12.2
Net Yards Gained						
Rushing and Passing	40099	636.5	550.7	70527	629.7	558.6
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	318.025		41.9	621.6		43
Percent Total Yards - Passing	581.975		58.1	978.4		57
Ç						
Ball Control Plays	7834	124.3	125.5	13569	121.2	123.8
Average Gain (Net)	45.6887	5.1	4.4		5.2	4.5
Interceptions Had						
Intercepted	185	2.9	3.6	303	2.7	3.3

Yards Opponents Returned	2643	42		3823	34.1	
Returned by Opponents for TD	16	0.3	0.4	18	0.2	0.3
Punts	695	11	10.4	1181	10.5	9.9
Yards Punted	29092	461.8	437.7	47079	420.3	399.1
Average Yards Per	275 04	44.0	42.2		20.0	40.0
Punt	375.01	41.9	42.2		39.9	40.3
	440	0.5	5.0	507	F 4	4.7
Punt Returns Yards	412	6.5	5.3	567	5.1	4.7
Returned	4151	65.9	48.2	3831	34.2	28.3
Average Yards Per	93.9646	10.1	9.2		6.8	6.1
Return Returned for	_					
TD	5	0.1	0.02	4	0.04	0.04
16.1.4						
Kickoff Returns	495	7.9	8	903	8.1	8
Yards	11525	182.9	176.5	21858	195.2	180.9
Returned Average Yards Per	11020	102.5	170.5	21000	100.2	100.5
Return	210.961	23.3	22.1		24.2	22.6
Returned for	3	0.05	0.03	6	0.05	0.12
TD						
Penalties	685	10.9	9	1520	13.6	10.8
Yards Penalized	6608	104.9	95.3	14784	132	111.3
rarge i onanzed						
Fumbles	267	4.2	3.7	398	3.6	3.4
Lost	112	1.8	1.7	245	2.2	1.9
Total Points Scored	2646	42	45.3	4845	43.3	43.7
Touchdowns (Total)	290	4.6	4.6	565	5	5.4
Touchdowns Rushing	76	1.2	1.9	187	1.7	2
Touchdowns Passing	182	2.9	3	341	3	2.9
TD's on Returns and Recoveries	32	0.5	0.6	37	0.3	0.6
*Extra Points	279	4.4	5.1	550	4.9	5.2
Safeties	9	0.1	0.1	10	0.1	0.1
Field Goals	203	3.2	2.2	295 542	2.6	2
Field Goal Attempts	360	5.7	4.1 52.5	542	4.8 54.4	40.2
Percent Successful	506	56.4	53.5	874	54.4	49.2